Under 16 Femminile

Giornata 1l
1600 Mer 18/10/2023
1601 Mer 18/10/2023

Giornata 2
1602 Mar 24/10/2023
1603 Mer 25/10/2023

Giornata 3
1604 Lun 30/10/2023
1605 Mer 01/11/2023

Giornata 4
1606 Mer 08/11/2023
1607 Ven 10/11/2023

Giornata 5
1608 Mer 15/11/2023
1609 Mar 14/11/2023

Giornata 6
1610 Mar 21/11/2023
1611 Mer 22/11/2023

Giornata 7
1612 Ven 01/12/2023
1613 Mer 29/11/2023

Giornata 8
1614 Mer 06/12/2023
1615 Mar 05/12/2023

19.30
20.30

21.00
20.30

21.00
20.30

20.30
21.00

20.30
21.00

21.00
20.30

21.00
19.30

20.30
21.00

- Girone A

PALASPORT VIA GORIZIA
PALESTRA IPSIA - viale a. zonghi

PALLONE TENSOSTATICO - VIA MENGARELLI
PALAS F. BRASILI PAL.2 - VIA CINGOLANI COLLEMARINO

PAL. LOMBARDI VIA MARZABOTTO 1
PALAS F. BRASILI PAL.2 - VIA CINGOLANI COLLEMARINO

PALESTRA IPSIA - viale a. zonghi
PAL ZAMBELLI VIA ZAMBELLI

PAL ZAMBELLI VIA ZAMBELLI
PALLONE TENSOSTATICO - VIA MENGARELLI

PALLONE TENSOSTATICO - VIA MENGARELLI
PALAS F. BRASILI PAL.2 - VIA CINGOLANI COLLEMARINO

PAL ZAMBELLI VIA ZAMBELLI
PALASPORT VIA GORIZIA

PALESTRA IPSIA - viale a. zonghi
PALLONE TENSOSTATICO - VIA MENGARELLI

MOIE
FABRIANO

CAMERANO
ANCONA

CASTELFERRETTI
ANCONA

FABRIANO
FALCONARA MARITTIMA

FALCONARA MARITTIMA
CAMERANO

CAMERANO
ANCONA

FALCONARA MARITTIMA
MOIE

FABRIANO
CAMERANO

CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 16
ASD PALLAVOLO FABRIANO GIOV

BFTM BIANCA
COLLEMARINO GIALLA

PALLAVOLO C ASTELFERRETTI
COLLEMARINO GIALLA

ASD PALLAVOLO FABRIANO GIOV
PALLAVOLO C ASTELFERRETTI

PALLAVOLO C ASTELFERRETTI
BFTM BIANCA

BFTM BIANCA
COLLEMARINO GIALLA

PALLAVOLO C ASTELFERRETTI
CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 16

ASD PALLAVOLO FABRIANO GIOV
BFTM BIANCA

BFTM BIANCA
COLLEMARINO GIALLA

PALLAVOLO C ASTELFERRETTI
CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 16

ASD PALLAVOLO FABRIANO GIOV
BFTM BIANCA

CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 16
COLLEMARINO GIALLA

CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 16
ASD PALLAVOLO FABRIANO GIOV

CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 16
ASD PALLAVOLO FABRIANO GIOV

BFTM BIANCA
COLLEMARINO GIALLA

PALLAVOLO C ASTELFERRETTI
COLLEMARINO GIALLA



Giornata 9
1616 Mer 13/12/2023
1617 Mer 13/12/2023

Giornata 10
1618 Mer 20/12/2023
1619 Mer 20/12/2023

19.30 PALASPORT VIA GORIZIA
20.30 PALAS F. BRASILI PAL.2 - VIA CINGOLANI COLLEMARINO

19.30 PALASPORT VIA GORIZIA
20.30 PALESTRA IPSIA - viale a. zonghi

MOIE
ANCONA

MOIE
FABRIANO

CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 16
COLLEMARINO GIALLA

CLEMENTINA VOLLEY 2020 UNDER 16
ASD PALLAVOLO FABRIANO GIOV

ASD PALLAVOLO FABRIANO GIOV
PALLAVOLO C ASTELFERRETTI

PALLAVOLO C ASTELFERRETTI
BFTM BIANCA



